
A3, LTK  Klatovy (A - 500) - turnaj : 712155, sezóna : 2023

Šuda Jakub

Wollner Filip

Dvořák  Jan

Cecava Patrick

Mikeš David

Plecitý Vilém

Krkoška Šimon

Štěpánek Adam

Hron Lukáš

Schneedorfer Dominik

Nosek Adam

Kynčl Jakub

Podestát Tadeáš

Kolář Jan

Mrázek Richard

Motal David

Řehoř Benjamín

Zýka Nicolas

Toman Bruno

Sladkovský Vavřinec

Zikmund Adam

Schamberger Sebastian

Ječmínek Ondřej

Vurm Gustav

Guo Yichen

Houdek David

Kindl Samuel

Bulejka Adam

Zýka Andreas

Velek Jan

Sklenička Vojtěch

Dorazil Tadeáš

Šuda
6:4, 4:6, 7:6 (4)

Cecava
6:2, 6:0

Mikeš
6:4, 6:3

Štěpánek
6:2, 6:1

Hron
6:0, 6:0

Kynčl
6:0, 6:1

Kolář
6:1, 6:1

Motal
6:0, 6:4

Řehoř
6:0, 6:0

Toman
scr.

Schamberger
6:1, 6:1

Vurm
6:0, 6:0

Guo
6:0, 6:0

Bulejka
6:0, 6:4

Zýka
6:2, 6:0

Dorazil
6:1, 6:1

Šuda
6:4, 4:6, 6:1

Štěpánek
6:2, 6:3

Kynčl
6:0, 6:0

Motal
6:2, 6:1

Řehoř
6:0, 6:2

Vurm
1:6, 6:4, 6:1

Guo
6:2, 6:3

Dorazil
6:0, 6:3

Štěpánek
6:2, 1:6, 6:3

Motal
6:1, 6:3

Vurm
6:0, 6:1

Dorazil
6:1, 6:3

Motal
6:1, scr.

Dorazil
6:2, 6:2

Dorazil
6:1, 6:3

Kódové číslo: 712155; počet účastníků: 32 CŽ BH
Šuda Jakub 14 45
Dorazil Tadeáš 15 45
Vurm Gustav 24 45
Hron Lukáš 27 35
Motal David 29 35
Štěpánek Adam 32 35
Guo Yichen 37 35
Řehoř Benjamín 39 35
Součet BH: 310; Kategorie turnaje: 12



A3, LTK  Klatovy (A - 500) - turnaj : 714155, sezóna : 2023

Vurm Gustav - Šuda Jakub

Zýka Nicolas - Zýka Andreas

Kolář Jan - Bulejka Adam

Řehoř Benjamín - Hron Lukáš

Krkoška Šimon - Kynčl Jakub

Ječmínek Ondřej - Zikmund Adam

Velek Jan - Plecitý Vilém

Sklenička Vojtěch - Štěpánek Adam

Toman Bruno - Dvořák  Jan

Nosek Adam - Kindl Samuel

Mikeš David - Motal David

Wollner Filip - Guo Yichen

Mrázek Richard - Schamberger Sebastian

Houdek David - Podestát Tadeáš

Dorazil Tadeáš - Cecava Patrick

Vurm - Šuda

Kolář - Bulejka
6:4, 6:2

Řehoř - Hron
6:4, 7:5

Ječmínek - Zikmund
6:1, 6:1

Sklenička - Štěpánek
7:6 (4), 0:6, 1:0 (6)

Nosek - Kindl
3:6, 6:3, 1:0 (8)

Wollner - Guo
6:1, 6:1

Dorazil - Cecava
6:2, 6:2

Vurm - Šuda
6:3, 6:2

Řehoř - Hron
6:0, 5:7, 1:0 (7)

Nosek - Kindl
6:2, 6:1

Dorazil - Cecava
6:1, 6:4

Řehoř - Hron
6:2, 6:4

Dorazil - Cecava
6:1, 6:3

Řehoř - Hron
7:5, 6:2

Kódové číslo: 714155; počet dvojic: 15 CŽ BH
Šuda Jakub 14 45
Dorazil Tadeáš 15 45
Vurm Gustav 24 45
Hron Lukáš 27 35
Motal David 29 35
Štěpánek Adam 32 35
Guo Yichen 37 35
Řehoř Benjamín 39 35
Součet BH: 310; Kategorie turnaje: 12


